
Lake-Sumter MPO - Community Advisory Committee (CAC) Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
June 10, 2020 2:44 PM EDT 89 minutes 24 219-804-933

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13052985131 2:58 PM 4:03 PM 64
+13524835899 2:58 PM 4:02 PM 64
+13525169833 3:02 PM 3:14 PM 11
+13869847979 2:48 PM 4:02 PM 74
21_NTC_Mike Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 2:45 PM 4:14 PM 89
Amanda Woods awoods@drmp.com 2:54 PM 4:02 PM 68
Anil Sharma anil.sharma@dot.state.fl.us 2:57 PM 4:14 PM 77
Anna 2:57 PM 3:42 PM 45
Anna Taylor anna.taylor@dot.state.fl.us 3:44 PM 4:02 PM 17
Dan Chancellor 4:03 PM 4:14 PM 10
Greg Lewis greg.lewis@unitedsouthernbank.com 2:53 PM 4:03 PM 69
Jerry Prince 2:51 PM 4:03 PM 71
Jim Wood jim.wood@kimley-horn.com 2:45 PM 4:14 PM 88
Jim Wood alt audio 2:50 PM 3:49 PM 58
John Komoroske 2:46 PM 4:03 PM 76
LeMay, Doris dlemay@lakecountyfl.gov 2:51 PM 4:02 PM 71
MIKE STEPHENS 2:58 PM 4:03 PM 64
Michael VanDerHeyden michael.vanderheyden@stantec.com 2:50 PM 4:02 PM 72
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 2:44 PM 4:14 PM 89
Siaosi Fine 2:56 PM 4:03 PM 66
T. J. Fish tj.fish@groveland-fl.gov 3:02 PM 4:03 PM 60
Tim Bailey 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 60
William Cook william.cook@stantec.com 2:59 PM 4:02 PM 63
awaremark 2:54 PM 4:00 PM 66
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